STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PSSV Clubmatch 2020
Printed August 6, 2020 at 8:47

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 19,01 6,1021
2 100 18,91 5,2882
3 108 22,33 4,8365
4 108 24,29 4,4463
5 104 24,55 4,2363
6 106 25,17 4,2114
7 110 26,33 41777
8 106 27,33 3,8785
9 100 28,21 3,56448
10 100 30,77 3,2499
11 104 33,34 3,1194
12 87 29,00 3,0000
13 116 40,22 2,8841
14 100 35,21 2,8401
15 100 37,06 2,6983
16 81 31,24 2,5928
17 104 40,22 2,56858
18 89 37,00 2,4054
19 94 43,29 2,1714
20 84 39,45 2,1293
21 97 50,46 1,9223
22 87 47,29 1,8397
23 80 43,95 1,8203

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
103,9953
95,1131
87,4383
83,3081
82,8186
82,1575
76,2731
69,7112
63,9113
61,3441
58,9966
56,7180
55,8521
53,0640
50,9893
50,8507
47,3035
42,7017
41,8733
37,8033
36,1789
35,7962

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,66
79,26
72,87
69,42
69,02
68,46
63,56
58,09
53,26
51,12
49,16
47,27
46,54
44,22
42,49
42,38
39,42
35,58
34,89
31,50
30,15
29,83

COMPETITOR

#

5
9
16
18
19
7
17
1
4
8
10
6
13
11
12
2
22
20
3
21
15
23
14

Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Fischer, Christoph
Nestl, Martin

Zvar, Daniel
Gasteiger, Klaus
Freiberger, Michael
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Dieregger, Franz
Tautscher, Lukas Raimund
Jud, Manfred
Wurm, Adrian
Kainz, Dieter
Waitz, Harald
Degen, Walter
Kogler, Gernot
Wieland, Glnter
Weiss, Robert
Margit, Wondrak
Rapp, Kurt
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Wychodil, Thomas
Krieger, Franz
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 12,89 8,6889
2 110 13,26 8,2956
3 106 14,83 17,1477
4 106 14,86 7,1332
5 110 15,79 6,9664
6 110 16,39 6,7114
7 120 18,82 6,3762
8 112 17,93 6,2465
9 120 19,98 6,0060
10 93 15,75 5,9048
11 102 17,67 5,7725
12 106 18,80 5,6383
13 110 20,62 5,3346
14 116 22,24 5,2158
15 100 19,64 5,0916
16 105 20,85 5,0360
17 94 19,35 4,8579
18 112 24,53 4,5658
19 102 22,34 4,5658
20 100 23,86 4,191
21 110 27,33 4,0249
22 108 28,12 3,8407
23 116 31,63 3,6674

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
114,5685
98,7145
98,5152
96,2114
92,6894
88,0598
86,2688
82,9472
81,5490
79,7223
77,8689
73,6750
72,0343
70,3193
69,5504
67,0908
63,0575
63,0570
57,8823
55,5865
53,0426
50,6495

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,47
82,26
82,10
80,18
77,24
73,38
71,89
69,12
67,96
66,44
64,89
61,40
60,03
58,60
57,96
55,91
52,55
52,55
48,24
46,32
44,20
42,21

COMPETITOR

#

19
5
16

Name

Gasteiger, Klaus
Koller, Hans Georg
Nestl, Martin
Fischer, Christoph
Freiberger, Michael
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Kogler, Gernot
Degen, Walter
Wurm, Adrian
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Weiss, Robert
Zvar, Daniel
Tautscher, Lukas Raimund
Jud, Manfred
Waitz, Harald
Wychodil, Thomas
Dieregger, Franz
Kainz, Dieter
Wieland, Glnter
Margit, Wondrak
Krieger, Franz
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Rapp, Kurt
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Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 152 21,89 6,9438
2 144 21,25 6,7765
3 144 23,16 6,2176
4 156 26,29 5,9338
5 142 27,74 5,1190
6 152 29,84 5,0938
7 154 30,55 5,0409
8 150 29,93 5,0117
9 132 26,39 5,0019
10 154 30,80 5,0000
11 150 30,52 4,9148
12 152 31,55 4,8177
13 134 29,11 4,6032
14 132 28,84 4,5770
15 129 29,00 4,4483
16 160 38,16 4,1929
17 132 32,35 4,0804
18 150 42,94 3,4932
19 134 39,99 3,3508
20 158 48,50 3,2577
21 127 39,12 3,2464
22 128 39,61 3,2315
23 132 46,79 2,8211

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
156,1441
143,2670
136,7276
117,9517
117,3727
116,1533
115,4800
115,2542
115,2105
113,2476
111,0111
106,0681
105,4632
102,4976
96,6126
94,0203
80,4918
77,2104
75,0650
74,8044
74,4607
65,0044

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,59
89,54
85,45
73,72
73,36
72,60
72,17
72,03
72,01
70,78
69,38
66,29
65,91
64,06
60,38
58,76
50,31
48,26
46,92
46,75
46,54
40,63

COMPETITOR

#

9
19
5
7
4
18
8
1
16
6
2
12
10
17
20
13
11
14
15
21
22
23
3

Name

Fischer, Christoph
Gasteiger, Klaus
Koller, Hans Georg
Freiberger, Michael
Dieregger, Franz
Zvar, Daniel
Tautscher, Lukas Raimund
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Nestl, Martin
Wurm, Adrian
Kogler, Gernot
Degen, Walter

Jud, Manfred
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Weiss, Robert
Kainz, Dieter
Waitz, Harald
Krieger, Franz
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Rapp, Kurt
Wieland, Glnter
Wychodil, Thomas
Margit, Wondrak
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Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 11,43 4,7244
2 52 13,20 3,9394
3 48 12,46 3,8523
4 58 15,92 3,6432
5 41 11,53 3,5559
6 41 12,68 3,2334
7 58 18,61 3,1166
8 50 16,05 3,1153
9 50 16,45 3,0395
10 48 16,24 2,9557
11 48 20,34 2,3599
12 41 18,26 2,2453
13 35 16,98 2,0612
14 40 19,97 2,0030
15 37 19,63 1,8849
16 33 19,36 1,7045
17 35 21,09 1,6596
18 33 20,97 1,5737
19 35 25,79 1,3571
20 22 17,01 1,2934
21 18 14,83 1,2138
22 25 27,36 0,9137
23 3 19,77 0,1517

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,0303
48,9246
46,2688
45,1604
41,0647
39,5809
39,5639
38,6018
37,5369
29,9705
28,5159
26,1779
25,4382
23,9378
21,6477
21,0763
19,9857
17,2354
16,4256
15,4147
11,6045

1,9272

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,38
81,54
77,11
75,27
68,44
65,97
65,94
64,34
62,56
49,95
47,53
43,63
42,40
39,90
36,08
35,13
33,31
28,73
27,38
25,69
19,34

3,21

COMPETITOR

#

19
17
16

Name

Gasteiger, Klaus
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Nestl, Martin
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Koller, Hans Georg
Fischer, Christoph
Wurm, Adrian
Freiberger, Michael
Degen, Walter
Zvar, Daniel

Kainz, Dieter
Weiss, Robert
Wieland, Glinter
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Kogler, Gernot
Jud, Manfred
Rapp, Kurt
Tautscher, Lukas Raimund
Krieger, Franz
Waitz, Harald
Dieregger, Franz
Margit, Wondrak
Wychodil, Thomas
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 19,18 5,6309
2 99 18,89 5,2409
3 110 21,52 51115
4 92 20,40 4,5098
5 78 18,41 4,2368
6 94 22,20 4,2342
7 110 27,99 3,9300
8 106 27,05 3,9187
9 108 27,66 3,9046
10 106 27,97 3,7898
11 91 26,30 3,4601
12 99 29,36 3,3719
13 112 37,32 3,0011
14 67 26,04 2,5730
15 87 33,98 2,5603
16 89 37,94 2,3458
17 85 37,59 2,2612
18 91 41,82 2,1760
19 82 38,89 2,1085
20 74 41,80 1,7703
21 74 43,20 1,7130
22 61 42,94 1,4206
23 83 61,18 1,3567

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
111,6887
108,9323
96,1089
90,2915
90,2362
83,7521
83,5112
83,2104
80,7643
73,7381
71,8597
63,9562
54,8327
54,5635
49,9918
48,1895
46,3728
44,9347
37,7278
36,5051
30,2743
28,9118

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,07
90,78
80,09
75,24
75,20
69,79
69,59
69,34
67,30
61,45
59,88
53,30
45,69
45,47
41,66
40,16
38,64
37,45
31,44
30,42
25,23
24,09

COMPETITOR

#

17
5
7
9

19

16
8

18
4

22
1
6

21

12

11
2

14

10

13

20

23
3

15

Name

Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Koller, Hans Georg
Freiberger, Michael
Fischer, Christoph
Gasteiger, Klaus
Nestl, Martin
Tautscher, Lukas Raimund
Zvar, Daniel
Dieregger, Franz
Wieland, Glnter
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Wurm, Adrian
Rapp, Kurt

Degen, Walter
Waitz, Harald
Kogler, Gernot
Krieger, Franz

Jud, Manfred
Kainz, Dieter
Weiss, Robert
Wychodil, Thomas
Margit, Wondrak
Schmidt, Wolfgang
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Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 142 19,95 7,1178
2 140 19,96 7,0140
3 140 20,10 6,9652
4 130 20,40 6,3725
5 139 22,05 6,3039
6 150 27,30 5,4945
7 146 27,05 5,3974
8 103 20,13 5,1167
9 118 25,07 4,7068
10 129 27,48 4,6943
11 131 28,76 4,5549
12 116 25,67 4,5189
13 148 34,02 4,3504
14 127 33,47 3,7944
15 108 28,48 3,7921
16 112 33,14 3,3796
17 150 46,46 3,2286
18 115 37,25 3,0872
19 116 38,98 2,9759
20 119 42,32 2,8119
21 111 40,60 2,7340
22 41 28,76 1,4256
23 54 42,91 1,2584

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
157,6674
156,5693
143,2477
141,7036
123,5103
121,3277
115,0186
105,8040
105,5231
102,3899
101,5796
97,7917
85,2948
85,2429
75,9696
72,5749
69,3979
66,8945
63,2085
61,4570
32,0457
28,2885

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,54
97,86
89,53
88,56
77,19
75,83
71,89
66,13
65,95
63,99
63,49
61,12
53,31
53,28
47,48
45,36
43,37
41,81
39,51
38,41
20,03
17,68

COMPETITOR

#

5
16
19
17

-

8
12

9
18
20
11

1

6
10

4

2
21
23
13
14
15
22

3

Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Nestl, Martin
Gasteiger, Klaus
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Freiberger, Michael
Tautscher, Lukas Raimund
Degen, Walter
Fischer, Christoph
Zvar, Daniel
Weiss, Robert
Waitz, Harald
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Wurm, Adrian

Jud, Manfred
Dieregger, Franz
Kogler, Gernot
Rapp, Kurt
Wychodil, Thomas
Kainz, Dieter
Krieger, Franz
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Wieland, Glnter
Margit, Wondrak
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